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TEACHING NOTES 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Contact the 
authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

Salary Adjustments at Chicago Health System 
I.E. Jernigan Joyce M. Beggs 
Belk College of Business Administration Belk College of Business Administration 
University of North Carolina at Charlotte University of North Carolina at Charlotte 
9201 University City Boulevard 9201 University City Boulevard 
Charlotte, NC 28223-0001 Charlotte, NC 28223-0001 
ejernign@email.uncc.edu jbeggs@email.uncc.edu 

What Lessons Can We Learn From Enron 's Collapse? 
Abdel M.Agami 

1109 Baileywick Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455 
aagami@odu.edu 

Oak Valley Country Club 
Kathleen W. Wates 
University of South Carolina Aiken 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken, SC 29801 
kittyw@usca.edu 

Easy Store America 
Thomas R. Miller 
Fogelman College of Business and Economics 
The University of Memphis 
Memphis, TN 38152-3120 
thmiller@memphis.edu 

Image Scan, Inc. 
Steven Cox 
Meredith College 
3800 Hillsborough St. 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
coxs@meredith .edu 
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Michael Ritchie 
University of South Carolina Aiken 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken , SC 29801 
michael r@usca.edu 
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Stone's Fine Menswear 
William Shelburn 
University of South Carolina Aiken 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken, SC 29801 
billsh@usca.edu 

Sarbanes-Oxley Act of 2002 
Ida Robinson-Backmon 
University of Baltimore 
Merrick School of Business 
Department of Accounting/MIS 
1420 N. Charles Street 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
irobinson@ubalt.edu 

Betty L. Brewer 
Associate Professor of Business Administration 
School of Business and Economics 
Craig Hall 
North Carolina A & T State University 
Greensboro, NC 27411 
brewerb @ncat.edu 

Crisis Management in Study Abroad: An Instructor Steps In 
Rebecca J . Oatsvall 
School of Business 
Meredith College 
3800 Hillsborough St. 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
oatsvallr@meredith .edu 

A Study Abroad Director Tells All 
Fred A. Ware 
Langdale College of Business 
Valdosta State University 
Valdosta, GA 31698 
fware@valdosta.edu 

In Silence 
Michael Welsh 
Associate Professor of Higher Education 
Chair, Department of Educational Leadership and Policies 

University of South Carolina 
Columbia, SC 29208 
MWELSH@gwm.sc.edu 

The Case of Allison 
Robin Guill Liles 
Assistant Professor 
211 A Hodgin Hall 
North Carolina A & T State University 
Greensboro, NC 27411 
rgliles@ncat.edu 
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